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2602815001ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : AJAY KUMAR DEWANGAN  //  TEK RAM DEWANGAN

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Communication Skill-I 100 52 20 18 20 19 7B140 4200111(46) 89

Applied Maths-I 100 42 20 16 20 16 6C+140 4200112(14) 74

Applied Physics 100 35 20 18 20 19 6C+140 4200113(15) 72

Applied Chemistry 100 31 G 20 17 20 18 6C+140 4200114(11) 66

Basic Engineering Drawing 100 36 20 16 20 16 6C+140 4228115(37) 68

Electronics Materials & Workshop 50 40 20 12 50 35 7B120 4228121(26) 87

Applied Physics (Lab) 50 47 20 19 10A+70 2200121(15) 66

Applied Chemistry (Lab) 50 44 20 18 9A70 2200122(11) 62

Group Discussion 40 29 7B40 1200125(46) 29

CPI:SPI: 6.793100 6.7931 613 PASS BY GRACE1000

2602815002ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : AJAY SAUDARSHAN  //  RAJENDRA SAUDARSHAN

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Communication Skill-I 100 35 20 17 20 19 6C+140 4200111(46) 71

Applied Maths-I 100 13 20 17 20 16 0FF140 0200112(14) 46

Applied Physics 100 02 20 17 20 19 0FF140 0200113(15) 38

Applied Chemistry 100 27 20 16 20 17 0FF140 0200114(11) 60

Basic Engineering Drawing 100 35 20 14 20 16 6C+140 4228115(37) 65

Electronics Materials & Workshop 50 41 20 11 50 36 7B120 4228121(26) 88

Applied Physics (Lab) 50 40 20 18 9A70 2200121(15) 58

Applied Chemistry (Lab) 50 40 20 18 9A70 2200122(11) 58

Group Discussion 40 31 8B+40 1200125(46) 31

CPI:SPI: 515 FAIL1000
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2602815004ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : ARVIND KAUSHIK  //  RAJARAM KAUSHIK

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Communication Skill-I 100 15 20 15 20 18 0FF140 0200111(46) 48

Applied Maths-I 100 03 20 18 20 17 0FF140 0200112(14) 38

Applied Physics 100 21 20 14 20 15 0FF140 0200113(15) 50

Applied Chemistry 100 12 20 13 20 14 0FF140 0200114(11) 39

Basic Engineering Drawing 100 36 20 12 20 14 5C140 4228115(37) 62

Electronics Materials & Workshop 50 42 20 14 50 34 8B+120 4228121(26) 90

Applied Physics (Lab) 50 35 20 15 7B70 2200121(15) 50

Applied Chemistry (Lab) 50 35 20 16 7B70 2200122(11) 51

Group Discussion 40 34 9A40 1200125(46) 34

CPI:SPI: 462 FAIL1000

2602815005ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : BHASKAR KUMBHKAR  //  RAM KUMAR KUMBHKAR

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Communication Skill-I 100 15 20 16 20 19 0FF140 0200111(46) 50

Applied Maths-I 100 27 20 17 20 16 0FF140 0200112(14) 60

Applied Physics 100 15 20 14 20 15 0FF140 0200113(15) 44

Applied Chemistry 100 27 20 12 20 15 0FF140 0200114(11) 54

Basic Engineering Drawing 100 35 20 10 20 14 5C140 4228115(37) 59

Electronics Materials & Workshop 50 41 20 10 50 37 7B120 4228121(26) 88

Applied Physics (Lab) 50 35 20 16 7B70 2200121(15) 51

Applied Chemistry (Lab) 50 36 20 15 7B70 2200122(11) 51

Group Discussion 40 29 7B40 1200125(46) 29

CPI:SPI: 486 FAIL1000
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2602815006ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : CHANDRA PRAKASH  //  BAHORIK RAM

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Communication Skill-I 100 37 20 14 20 17 6C+140 4200111(46) 68

Applied Maths-I 100 19 20 16 20 15 0FF140 0200112(14) 50

Applied Physics 100 41 20 16 20 17 6C+140 4200113(15) 74

Applied Chemistry 100 30 20 16 20 17 0FF140 0200114(11) 63

Basic Engineering Drawing 100 35 20 15 20 16 6C+140 4228115(37) 66

Electronics Materials & Workshop 50 43 20 09 50 35 7B120 4228121(26) 87

Applied Physics (Lab) 50 40 20 18 9A70 2200121(15) 58

Applied Chemistry (Lab) 50 41 20 18 9A70 2200122(11) 59

Group Discussion 40 30 8B+40 1200125(46) 30

CPI:SPI: 555 FAIL1000

2602815007ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : CHHABINDRA SAHU  //  HAR KUMAR SAHU

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Communication Skill-I 100 59 20 16 20 17 8B+140 4200111(46) 92

Applied Maths-I 100 13 20 18 20 17 0FF140 0200112(14) 48

Applied Physics 100 46 20 16 20 18 7B140 4200113(15) 80

Applied Chemistry 100 57 20 12 20 15 7B140 4200114(11) 84

Basic Engineering Drawing 100 18 20 14 20 16 0FF140 0228115(37) 48

Electronics Materials & Workshop 50 40 20 10 50 37 7B120 4228121(26) 87

Applied Physics (Lab) 50 42 20 18 9A70 2200121(15) 60

Applied Chemistry (Lab) 50 37 20 16 8B+70 2200122(11) 53

Group Discussion 40 34 9A40 1200125(46) 34

CPI:SPI: 586 FAIL1000
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2602815008ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : DEENU KUMAR  //  PITAMBAR

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Communication Skill-I 100 56 20 16 20 18 7B140 4200111(46) 90

Applied Maths-I 100 38 20 18 20 17 6C+140 4200112(14) 73

Applied Physics 100 58 20 15 20 19 8B+140 4200113(15) 92

Applied Chemistry 100 48 20 13 20 15 6C+140 4200114(11) 76

Basic Engineering Drawing 100 36 20 14 20 16 6C+140 4228115(37) 66

Electronics Materials & Workshop 50 42 20 12 50 35 8B+120 4228121(26) 89

Applied Physics (Lab) 50 37 20 18 8B+70 2200121(15) 55

Applied Chemistry (Lab) 50 36 20 16 8B+70 2200122(11) 52

Group Discussion 40 33 9A40 1200125(46) 33

CPI:SPI: 7.069000 7.0690 626 PASS1000

2602815009ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : DEEPAK VAISHNAV  //  SANJAY VAISHNAV

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Communication Skill-I 100 62 20 18 20 19 8B+140 4200111(46) 99

Applied Maths-I 100 03 20 16 20 15 0FF140 0200112(14) 34

Applied Physics 100 23 20 16 20 18 0FF140 0200113(15) 57

Applied Chemistry 100 26 20 15 20 16 0FF140 0200114(11) 57

Basic Engineering Drawing 100 25 20 10 20 16 0FF140 0228115(37) 51

Electronics Materials & Workshop 50 41 20 13 50 37 8B+120 4228121(26) 91

Applied Physics (Lab) 50 35 20 18 8B+70 2200121(15) 53

Applied Chemistry (Lab) 50 35 20 18 8B+70 2200122(11) 53

Group Discussion 40 30 8B+40 1200125(46) 30

CPI:SPI: 525 FAIL1000
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2602815010ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : DIKANT  //  RAMLOCHAN

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Communication Skill-I 100 36 20 19 20 20 6C+140 4200111(46) 75

Applied Maths-I 100 07 20 17 20 16 0FF140 0200112(14) 40

Applied Physics 100 18 20 17 20 18 0FF140 0200113(15) 53

Applied Chemistry 100 35 20 12 20 15 5C140 4200114(11) 62

Basic Engineering Drawing 100 25 20 15 20 16 0FF140 0228115(37) 56

Electronics Materials & Workshop 50 40 20 15 50 39 8B+120 4228121(26) 94

Applied Physics (Lab) 50 36 20 18 8B+70 2200121(15) 54

Applied Chemistry (Lab) 50 39 20 16 8B+70 2200122(11) 55

Group Discussion 40 35 9A40 1200125(46) 35

CPI:SPI: 524 FAIL1000

2602815011ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : DILESHWAR  //  LAXMAN

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Communication Skill-I 100 25 20 18 20 15 0FF140 0200111(46) 58

Applied Maths-I 100 20 20 18 20 16 0FF140 0200112(14) 54

Applied Physics 100 49 20 17 20 18 7B140 4200113(15) 84

Applied Chemistry 100 37 20 18 20 19 6C+140 4200114(11) 74

Basic Engineering Drawing 100 14 20 10 20 14 0FF140 0228115(37) 38

Electronics Materials & Workshop 50 42 20 14 50 38 8B+120 4228121(26) 94

Applied Physics (Lab) 50 37 20 17 8B+70 2200121(15) 54

Applied Chemistry (Lab) 50 42 20 19 9A70 2200122(11) 61

Group Discussion 40 29 7B40 1200125(46) 29

CPI:SPI: 546 FAIL1000
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2602815013ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : DURGESH SAHU  //  JANI RAM SAHU

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Communication Skill-I 100 35 20 17 20 18 6C+140 4200111(46) 70

Applied Maths-I 100 11 20 17 20 16 0FF140 0200112(14) 44

Applied Physics 100 35 20 17 20 18 6C+140 4200113(15) 70

Applied Chemistry 100 40 20 15 20 16 6C+140 4200114(11) 71

Basic Engineering Drawing 100 08 20 14 20 16 0FF140 0228115(37) 38

Electronics Materials & Workshop 50 41 20 11 50 34 7B120 4228121(26) 86

Applied Physics (Lab) 50 40 20 18 9A70 2200121(15) 58

Applied Chemistry (Lab) 50 39 20 17 8B+70 2200122(11) 56

Group Discussion 40 30 8B+40 1200125(46) 30

CPI:SPI: 523 FAIL1000

2602815014ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : GAURAV YADAV  //  KRISHNA KUMAR YADAV

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Communication Skill-I 100 34 20 15 20 18 0FF140 0200111(46) 67

Applied Maths-I 100 35 20 18 20 17 6C+140 4200112(14) 70

Applied Physics 100 14 20 15 20 16 0FF140 0200113(15) 45

Applied Chemistry 100 35 20 14 20 16 6C+140 4200114(11) 65

Basic Engineering Drawing 100 36 20 09 20 14 5C140 4228115(37) 59

Electronics Materials & Workshop 50 40 20 11 50 36 7B120 4228121(26) 87

Applied Physics (Lab) 50 38 20 16 8B+70 2200121(15) 54

Applied Chemistry (Lab) 50 37 20 17 8B+70 2200122(11) 54

Group Discussion 40 34 9A40 1200125(46) 34

CPI:SPI: 535 FAIL1000
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2602815015ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : GULSHAN KUMAR  //  KEWAL RAM

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Communication Skill-I 100 42 20 16 20 17 6C+140 4200111(46) 75

Applied Maths-I 100 26 20 16 20 17 0FF140 0200112(14) 59

Applied Physics 100 31 20 17 20 18 0FF140 0200113(15) 66

Applied Chemistry 100 35 20 18 20 19 6C+140 4200114(11) 72

Basic Engineering Drawing 100 40 20 15 20 16 6C+140 4228115(37) 71

Electronics Materials & Workshop 50 42 20 15 50 38 8B+120 4228121(26) 95

Applied Physics (Lab) 50 41 20 18 9A70 2200121(15) 59

Applied Chemistry (Lab) 50 43 20 19 9A70 2200122(11) 62

Group Discussion 40 31 8B+40 1200125(46) 31

CPI:SPI: 590 FAIL1000

2602815016ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : HASAN  //  DHHANNU LAL

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Communication Skill-I 100 38 20 18 20 17 6C+140 4200111(46) 73

Applied Maths-I 100 02 20 18 20 17 0FF140 0200112(14) 37

Applied Physics 100 30 20 19 20 19 0FF140 0200113(15) 68

Applied Chemistry 100 29 20 18 20 19 0FF140 0200114(11) 66

Basic Engineering Drawing 100 25 20 13 20 16 0FF140 0228115(37) 54

Electronics Materials & Workshop 50 44 20 14 50 40 8B+120 4228121(26) 98

Applied Physics (Lab) 50 45 20 19 10A+70 2200121(15) 64

Applied Chemistry (Lab) 50 45 20 19 10A+70 2200122(11) 64

Group Discussion 40 32 8B+40 1200125(46) 32

CPI:SPI: 556 FAIL1000
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2602815017ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : INDRAJEET  //  RAMADHAR

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Communication Skill-I 100 13 20 18 20 16 0FF140 0200111(46) 47

Applied Maths-I 100 04 20 17 20 16 0FF140 0200112(14) 37

Applied Physics 100 25 20 18 20 19 0FF140 0200113(15) 62

Applied Chemistry 100 35 20 13 20 15 6C+140 4200114(11) 63

Basic Engineering Drawing 100 36 20 16 20 16 6C+140 4228115(37) 68

Electronics Materials & Workshop 50 42 20 14 50 38 8B+120 4228121(26) 94

Applied Physics (Lab) 50 46 20 19 10A+70 2200121(15) 65

Applied Chemistry (Lab) 50 36 20 16 8B+70 2200122(11) 52

Group Discussion 40 30 8B+40 1200125(46) 30

CPI:SPI: 518 FAIL1000

2602815018ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : JANARDAN  //  GANGADEV

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Communication Skill-I 100 14 20 17 20 18 0FF140 0200111(46) 49

Applied Maths-I 100 15 20 16 20 16 0FF140 0200112(14) 47

Applied Physics 100 33 20 18 20 19 0FF140 0200113(15) 70

Applied Chemistry 100 27 20 10 20 14 0FF140 0200114(11) 51

Basic Engineering Drawing 100 35 20 08 20 14 5C140 4228115(37) 57

Electronics Materials & Workshop 50 43 20 14 50 38 8B+120 4228121(26) 95

Applied Physics (Lab) 50 46 20 19 10A+70 2200121(15) 65

Applied Chemistry (Lab) 50 36 20 15 7B70 2200122(11) 51

Group Discussion 40 32 8B+40 1200125(46) 32

CPI:SPI: 517 FAIL1000
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2602815019ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : KALESH SAHU  //  SANTOSH SAHU

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Communication Skill-I 100 45 20 14 20 18 7B140 4200111(46) 77

Applied Maths-I 100 02 20 17 20 17 0FF140 0200112(14) 36

Applied Physics 100 07 20 14 20 15 0FF140 0200113(15) 36

Applied Chemistry 100 09 20 10 20 15 0FF140 0200114(11) 34

Basic Engineering Drawing 100 25 20 08 20 15 0FF140 0228115(37) 48

Electronics Materials & Workshop 50 40 20 15 50 38 8B+120 4228121(26) 93

Applied Physics (Lab) 50 36 20 15 7B70 2200121(15) 51

Applied Chemistry (Lab) 50 36 20 15 7B70 2200122(11) 51

Group Discussion 40 29 7B40 1200125(46) 29

CPI:SPI: 455 FAIL1000

2602815020ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : MUKESH KUMAR VERMA  //  BAHORAN LAL VERMA

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Communication Skill-I 100 10 20 15 20 18 0FF140 0200111(46) 43

Applied Maths-I 100 04 20 18 20 18 0FF140 0200112(14) 40

Applied Physics 100 27 20 15 20 16 0FF140 0200113(15) 58

Applied Chemistry 100 30 20 15 20 17 0FF140 0200114(11) 62

Basic Engineering Drawing 100 17 20 09 20 15 0FF140 0228115(37) 41

Electronics Materials & Workshop 50 41 20 11 50 34 7B120 4228121(26) 86

Applied Physics (Lab) 50 36 20 15 7B70 2200121(15) 51

Applied Chemistry (Lab) 50 40 20 17 8B+70 2200122(11) 57

Group Discussion 40 31 8B+40 1200125(46) 31

CPI:SPI: 469 FAIL1000
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2602815021ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : NILESH KUMAR  //  RESHAM LAL

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Communication Skill-I 100 10 20 17 20 17 0FF140 0200111(46) 44

Applied Maths-I 100 10 20 17 20 18 0FF140 0200112(14) 45

Applied Physics 100 07 20 16 20 17 0FF140 0200113(15) 40

Applied Chemistry 100 23 20 14 20 16 0FF140 0200114(11) 53

Basic Engineering Drawing 100 20 20 12 20 16 0FF140 0228115(37) 48

Electronics Materials & Workshop 50 42 20 16 50 36 8B+120 4228121(26) 94

Applied Physics (Lab) 50 39 20 17 8B+70 2200121(15) 56

Applied Chemistry (Lab) 50 37 20 17 8B+70 2200122(11) 54

Group Discussion 40 34 9A40 1200125(46) 34

CPI:SPI: 468 FAIL1000

2602815022ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : OMPRAKASH  //  JAIPAL

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Communication Skill-I 100 54 20 15 20 18 7B140 4200111(46) 87

Applied Maths-I 100 08 20 17 20 16 0FF140 0200112(14) 41

Applied Physics 100 13 20 17 20 18 0FF140 0200113(15) 48

Applied Chemistry 100 50 20 17 20 19 7B140 4200114(11) 86

Basic Engineering Drawing 100 48 20 11 20 15 6C+140 4228115(37) 74

Electronics Materials & Workshop 50 40 20 12 50 38 8B+120 4228121(26) 90

Applied Physics (Lab) 50 40 20 17 8B+70 2200121(15) 57

Applied Chemistry (Lab) 50 44 20 19 10A+70 2200122(11) 63

Group Discussion 40 31 8B+40 1200125(46) 31

CPI:SPI: 577 FAIL1000
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2602815023ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : PARMESHWAR JOSHI  //  PURAN KUMAR JOSHI

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Communication Skill-I 100 60 20 18 20 15 8B+140 4200111(46) 93

Applied Maths-I 100 23 20 18 20 16 0FF140 0200112(14) 57

Applied Physics 100 55 20 19 20 19 8B+140 4200113(15) 93

Applied Chemistry 100 36 20 19 20 20 6C+140 4200114(11) 75

Basic Engineering Drawing 100 46 20 13 20 16 6C+140 4228115(37) 75

Electronics Materials & Workshop 50 42 20 17 50 39 8B+120 4228121(26) 98

Applied Physics (Lab) 50 48 20 19 10A+70 2200121(15) 67

Applied Chemistry (Lab) 50 45 20 19 10A+70 2200122(11) 64

Group Discussion 40 30 8B+40 1200125(46) 30

CPI:SPI: 652 FAIL1000

2602815024ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : POORNIMA SAHU  //  PRAHLAD

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Communication Skill-I 100 22 20 14 20 17 0FF140 0200111(46) 53

Applied Maths-I 100 00 20 17 20 17 0FF140 0200112(14) 34

Applied Physics 100 01 20 18 20 19 0FF140 0200113(15) 38

Applied Chemistry 100 35 20 17 20 18 6C+140 4200114(11) 70

Basic Engineering Drawing 100 09 20 08 20 15 0FF140 0228115(37) 32

Electronics Materials & Workshop 50 40 20 15 50 39 8B+120 4228121(26) 94

Applied Physics (Lab) 50 42 20 18 9A70 2200121(15) 60

Applied Chemistry (Lab) 50 44 20 19 10A+70 2200122(11) 63

Group Discussion 40 30 8B+40 1200125(46) 30

CPI:SPI: 474 FAIL1000
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2602815025ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : RAJNISH PATLE  //  RAJ KUMAR PATLE

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Communication Skill-I 100 09 20 16 20 18 0FF140 0200111(46) 43

Applied Maths-I 100 01 20 16 20 16 0FF140 0200112(14) 33

Applied Physics 100 00 20 15 20 15 0FF140 0200113(15) 30

Applied Chemistry 100 06 20 12 20 15 0FF140 0200114(11) 33

Basic Engineering Drawing 100 12 20 08 20 14 0FF140 0228115(37) 34

Electronics Materials & Workshop 50 41 20 10 50 39 8B+120 4228121(26) 90

Applied Physics (Lab) 50 36 20 15 7B70 2200121(15) 51

Applied Chemistry (Lab) 50 36 20 16 8B+70 2200122(11) 52

Group Discussion 40 34 9A40 1200125(46) 34

CPI:SPI: 400 FAIL1000

2602815026ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : RAMKUMAR SAHU  //  CHOLA RAM SAHU

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Communication Skill-I 100 16 20 15 20 18 0FF140 0200111(46) 49

Applied Maths-I 100 02 20 17 20 17 0FF140 0200112(14) 36

Applied Physics 100 02 20 14 20 15 0FF140 0200113(15) 31

Applied Chemistry 100 06 20 10 20 14 0FF140 0200114(11) 30

Basic Engineering Drawing 100 Abs 20 08 20 15 0FI140 0228115(37) 23

Electronics Materials & Workshop 50 41 20 13 50 37 8B+120 4228121(26) 91

Applied Physics (Lab) 50 35 20 15 7B70 2200121(15) 50

Applied Chemistry (Lab) 50 37 20 15 8B+70 2200122(11) 52

Group Discussion 40 30 8B+40 1200125(46) 30

CPI:SPI: 392 FAIL1000
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2602815027ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : RAVINDRA  //  SUNDAR LAL

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Communication Skill-I 100 30 20 16 20 19 0FF140 0200111(46) 65

Applied Maths-I 100 19 20 17 20 16 0FF140 0200112(14) 52

Applied Physics 100 51 20 17 20 18 7B140 4200113(15) 86

Applied Chemistry 100 52 20 13 20 16 7B140 4200114(11) 81

Basic Engineering Drawing 100 36 20 14 20 16 6C+140 4228115(37) 66

Electronics Materials & Workshop 50 43 20 11 50 36 8B+120 4228121(26) 90

Applied Physics (Lab) 50 42 20 17 9A70 2200121(15) 59

Applied Chemistry (Lab) 50 40 20 17 8B+70 2200122(11) 57

Group Discussion 40 32 8B+40 1200125(46) 32

CPI:SPI: 588 FAIL1000

2602815028ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : RUPESH VISHWAKARMA  //  CHANDRASHEKHAR

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Communication Skill-I 100 07 20 17 20 18 0FF140 0200111(46) 42

Applied Maths-I 100 04 20 16 20 15 0FF140 0200112(14) 35

Applied Physics 100 36 20 14 20 16 6C+140 4200113(15) 66

Applied Chemistry 100 15 20 16 20 18 0FF140 0200114(11) 49

Basic Engineering Drawing 100 45 20 14 20 16 6C+140 4228115(37) 75

Electronics Materials & Workshop 50 40 20 09 50 39 7B120 4228121(26) 88

Applied Physics (Lab) 50 37 20 15 8B+70 2200121(15) 52

Applied Chemistry (Lab) 50 42 20 18 9A70 2200122(11) 60

Group Discussion 40 29 7B40 1200125(46) 29

CPI:SPI: 496 FAIL1000
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2602815029ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : SATISH PRAKASH  //  AJAY KUMAR

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Communication Skill-I 100 08 20 16 20 17 0FF140 0200111(46) 41

Applied Maths-I 100 12 20 17 20 17 0FF140 0200112(14) 46

Applied Physics 100 43 20 17 20 18 7B140 4200113(15) 78

Applied Chemistry 100 44 20 14 20 16 6C+140 4200114(11) 74

Basic Engineering Drawing 100 20 20 13 20 15 0FF140 0228115(37) 48

Electronics Materials & Workshop 50 42 20 13 50 39 8B+120 4228121(26) 94

Applied Physics (Lab) 50 46 20 18 10A+70 2200121(15) 64

Applied Chemistry (Lab) 50 40 20 17 8B+70 2200122(11) 57

Group Discussion 40 35 9A40 1200125(46) 35

CPI:SPI: 537 FAIL1000

2602815030ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : SATYADEV  //  SANT KUMAR

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Communication Skill-I 100 25 20 15 20 18 0FF140 0200111(46) 58

Applied Maths-I 100 06 20 17 20 16 0FF140 0200112(14) 39

Applied Physics 100 29 20 18 20 19 0FF140 0200113(15) 66

Applied Chemistry 100 54 20 16 20 17 7B140 4200114(11) 87

Basic Engineering Drawing 100 25 20 11 20 16 0FF140 0228115(37) 52

Electronics Materials & Workshop 50 41 20 14 50 39 8B+120 4228121(26) 94

Applied Physics (Lab) 50 47 20 19 10A+70 2200121(15) 66

Applied Chemistry (Lab) 50 43 20 18 9A70 2200122(11) 61

Group Discussion 40 31 8B+40 1200125(46) 31

CPI:SPI: 554 FAIL1000
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2602815032ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : SURUCHI  //  RAKESH KUMAR

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Communication Skill-I 100 43 20 18 20 19 7B140 4200111(46) 80

Applied Maths-I 100 58 20 17 20 16 8B+140 4200112(14) 91

Applied Physics 100 60 20 19 20 19 8B+140 4200113(15) 98

Applied Chemistry 100 35 20 18 20 19 6C+140 4200114(11) 72

Basic Engineering Drawing 100 47 20 16 20 16 7B140 4228115(37) 79

Electronics Materials & Workshop 50 40 20 16 50 39 8B+120 4228121(26) 95

Applied Physics (Lab) 50 46 20 19 10A+70 2200121(15) 65

Applied Chemistry (Lab) 50 45 20 19 10A+70 2200122(11) 64

Group Discussion 40 30 8B+40 1200125(46) 30

CPI:SPI: 7.724100 7.7241 674 PASS1000

2602815033ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : VEENA GENDLE  //  AAKUM GENDLE

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Communication Skill-I 100 55 20 15 20 18 7B140 4200111(46) 88

Applied Maths-I 100 08 20 16 20 15 0FF140 0200112(14) 39

Applied Physics 100 36 20 18 20 19 6C+140 4200113(15) 73

Applied Chemistry 100 23 20 16 20 17 0FF140 0200114(11) 56

Basic Engineering Drawing 100 20 20 10 20 16 0FF140 0228115(37) 46

Electronics Materials & Workshop 50 42 20 16 50 39 8B+120 4228121(26) 97

Applied Physics (Lab) 50 46 20 19 10A+70 2200121(15) 65

Applied Chemistry (Lab) 50 43 20 19 9A70 2200122(11) 62

Group Discussion 40 31 8B+40 1200125(46) 31

CPI:SPI: 557 FAIL1000
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2602815034ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : VIJAY SAHU  //  SHIV KUMAR

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Communication Skill-I 100 51 20 19 20 19 7B140 4200111(46) 89

Applied Maths-I 100 68 20 16 20 16 8B+140 4200112(14) 100

Applied Physics 100 46 20 19 20 19 7B140 4200113(15) 84

Applied Chemistry 100 47 20 19 20 20 7B140 4200114(11) 86

Basic Engineering Drawing 100 43 20 16 20 16 6C+140 4228115(37) 75

Electronics Materials & Workshop 50 41 20 17 50 37 8B+120 4228121(26) 95

Applied Physics (Lab) 50 48 20 19 10A+70 2200121(15) 67

Applied Chemistry (Lab) 50 47 20 19 10A+70 2200122(11) 66

Group Discussion 40 32 8B+40 1200125(46) 32

CPI:SPI: 7.586200 7.5862 694 PASS1000

2602815035ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : VIJAYVIKRANTA VERMA  //  KEJRAM VERMA

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Communication Skill-I 100 07 20 18 20 19 0FF140 0200111(46) 44

Applied Maths-I 100 29 20 17 20 16 0FF140 0200112(14) 62

Applied Physics 100 18 20 14 20 15 0FF140 0200113(15) 47

Applied Chemistry 100 16 20 12 20 14 0FF140 0200114(11) 42

Basic Engineering Drawing 100 27 20 08 20 14 0FF140 0228115(37) 49

Electronics Materials & Workshop 50 43 20 11 50 35 8B+120 4228121(26) 89

Applied Physics (Lab) 50 35 20 15 7B70 2200121(15) 50

Applied Chemistry (Lab) 50 35 20 16 7B70 2200122(11) 51

Group Discussion 40 29 7B40 1200125(46) 29

CPI:SPI: 463 FAIL1000
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2602815036ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : VIKASH SAHU  //  RAJKUMAR

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Communication Skill-I 100 65 20 19 20 20 8B+140 4200111(46) 104

Applied Maths-I 100 09 20 18 20 17 0FF140 0200112(14) 44

Applied Physics 100 39 20 18 20 18 6C+140 4200113(15) 75

Applied Chemistry 100 29 20 17 20 18 0FF140 0200114(11) 64

Basic Engineering Drawing 100 47 20 16 20 16 7B140 4228115(37) 79

Electronics Materials & Workshop 50 41 20 10 50 36 7B120 4228121(26) 87

Applied Physics (Lab) 50 44 20 18 9A70 2200121(15) 62

Applied Chemistry (Lab) 50 46 20 19 10A+70 2200122(11) 65

Group Discussion 40 30 8B+40 1200125(46) 30

CPI:SPI: 610 FAIL1000

2602815037ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : Y SHASHANK RAO  //  Y PRAKASH RAO

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Communication Skill-I 100 37 20 13 20 18 6C+140 4200111(46) 68

Applied Maths-I 100 21 20 18 20 17 0FF140 0200112(14) 56

Applied Physics 100 20 20 16 20 16 0FF140 0200113(15) 52

Applied Chemistry 100 16 20 17 20 18 0FF140 0200114(11) 51

Basic Engineering Drawing 100 35 20 15 20 15 6C+140 4228115(37) 65

Electronics Materials & Workshop 50 44 20 17 50 40 9A120 4228121(26) 101

Applied Physics (Lab) 50 42 20 17 9A70 2200121(15) 59

Applied Chemistry (Lab) 50 45 20 19 10A+70 2200122(11) 64

Group Discussion 40 35 9A40 1200125(46) 35

CPI:SPI: 551 FAIL1000
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2602815038ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : RAVI KUMAR  //  JAINENDRA KUMAR DUBEY

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Communication Skill-I 100 50 20 20 20 20 7B140 4200111(46) 90

Applied Maths-I 100 35 20 18 20 18 6C+140 4200112(14) 71

Applied Physics 100 37 20 19 20 19 6C+140 4200113(15) 75

Applied Chemistry 100 46 20 19 20 20 7B140 4200114(11) 85

Basic Engineering Drawing 100 43 20 14 20 16 6C+140 4228115(37) 73

Electronics Materials & Workshop 50 40 20 11 50 38 8B+120 4228121(26) 89

Applied Physics (Lab) 50 49 20 19 10A+70 2200121(15) 68

Applied Chemistry (Lab) 50 48 20 19 10A+70 2200122(11) 67

Group Discussion 40 34 9A40 1200125(46) 34

CPI:SPI: 7.206900 7.2069 652 PASS1000

2602815039ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : SURAJ PATEL  //  KRISHAN KUMAR

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Communication Skill-I 100 02 20 16 20 18 0FF140 0200111(46) 36

Applied Maths-I 100 00 20 17 20 16 0FF140 0200112(14) 33

Applied Physics 100 04 20 15 20 16 0FF140 0200113(15) 35

Applied Chemistry 100 17 20 12 20 15 0FF140 0200114(11) 44

Basic Engineering Drawing 100 35 20 08 20 14 5C140 4228115(37) 57

Electronics Materials & Workshop 50 41 20 11 50 39 8B+120 4228121(26) 91

Applied Physics (Lab) 50 40 20 16 8B+70 2200121(15) 56

Applied Chemistry (Lab) 50 35 20 16 7B70 2200122(11) 51

Group Discussion 40 32 8B+40 1200125(46) 32

CPI:SPI: 435 FAIL1000
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2602815040ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : YASHWANT PANIK  //  YUVRAJ PANIK

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Communication Skill-I 100 39 20 18 20 19 6C+140 4200111(46) 76

Applied Maths-I 100 07 20 17 20 17 0FF140 0200112(14) 41

Applied Physics 100 05 20 15 20 15 0FF140 0200113(15) 35

Applied Chemistry 100 13 20 13 20 15 0FF140 0200114(11) 41

Basic Engineering Drawing 100 35 20 08 20 14 5C140 4228115(37) 57

Electronics Materials & Workshop 50 44 20 15 50 40 9A120 4228121(26) 99

Applied Physics (Lab) 50 35 20 15 7B70 2200121(15) 50

Applied Chemistry (Lab) 50 37 20 16 8B+70 2200122(11) 53

Group Discussion 40 35 9A40 1200125(46) 35

CPI:SPI: 487 FAIL1000


